
  

 
Terrain: 4 Howarth Park (229') Terrain: 4 Howarth Park (229')  

Distance: 42 Distance: 42  

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 > Howarth Lower lot 0.1 0.0 > Howarth Lower lot 0.1  
0.1 R Summerfield Rd 0.3 0.1 R Summerfield Rd 0.3  
0.4 R Montgomery Dr 0.2 0.4 R Montgomery Dr 0.2  
0.5 L Mission Blvd 0.2 0.5 L Mission Blvd 0.2  
0.7 R Hwy-12 E 1.3 0.7 R Hwy-12 E 1.3  
2.0 L Calistoga Rd 7.1 2.0 L Calistoga Rd 7.1  
9.1 R Petrified Forest Rd 1.6 9.1 R Petrified Forest Rd 1.6  

10.7 R Sharpe Rd 1.3 10.7 R Sharpe Rd 1.3  

12.0 L Kortum Canyon Road 2.4 12.0 L Kortum Canyon Road 2.4
14.4 > Lincoln St 0.6 14.4 > Lincoln St 0.6  

15.0 R Brannan St 0.3 15.0 R Brannan St 0.3  

15.4 R Silverado Trail 8.5 15.4 R Silverado Trail 8.5  

23.9 R Pratt Ave 0.9 23.9 R Pratt Ave 0.9  

24.8 L Hwy 128/Hwy 29 0.1 24.8 L Hwy 128/Hwy 29 0.1  

24.9 R Elmhurst Ave 0.2 24.9 R Elmhurst Ave 0.2  

25.1 R Spring Mountain Rd 5.0 25.1 R Spring Mountain Rd 5.0  

30.1 > St Helena Rd 6.8 30.1 > St Helena Rd 6.8  

36.8 L Calistoga Rd 3.4 36.8 L Calistoga Rd 3.4  

40.2 R Hwy-12 W/Sonoma Hwy 1.3 40.2 R Hwy-12 W/Sonoma Hwy 1.3  

41.5 L Mission Blvd 0.2 41.5 L Mission Blvd 0.2  

41.7 R Montgomery Dr 0.2 41.7 R Montgomery Dr 0.2  

41.9 L Summerfield Rd 0.3 41.9 L Summerfield Rd 0.3  

42.1 L Howarth Park 42.1 L Howarth Park  

 

Led by Nikola Farats - 535-0399 Led by Nikola Farats - 535-0399  

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/1360427 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/1360427  

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet  

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121  

Napa Emergency 707-253-0911 Napa Emergency 707-253-0911  

 

 

 christine logan   (707) 758-0116  christine logan   (707) 758-0116

630 Summerfield Rd,Santa Rosa 630 Summerfield Rd,San ta Rosa

Gettin jiggy wit it Gettin jiggy wit it


